

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5236/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 19/02/2010 in CRLR
No.1905/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

YAD RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 29/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALEFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Vineet Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.
Ms. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. N. A. Usman, Adv.
Mr. Amrendra Kumar Singh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Minakshi Vij ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E ROn the request of learned counsel for the
respondent No.5, two weeks time is granted to enable the
respondent No.5 to file additional documents. List the
matter thereafter.(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master